
2025 Bottoms Up and Carolina District Regatta
Jordan Lake NC Recreation Area - Vista Point -- April 26-27,2025

BOTTOMS UP - FINAL

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place SAIL SKIPPER CREW CLUB_NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

1 3993 Brad Russell Joe Hart Lake Norman Yacht Club 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 10.0

2 3914 Ian Hunter Telmo Basterra, Daniel O'farrill Florida Yacht Club 2.0 9.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 19.0

3 3951 Mark Gise Scott Gise, Diana Young-Paiva Lake Norman Yacht Club 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 19.0

4 3997 Scott Griffin Nerissa Griffin, Liz Griffin Western Carolina Sailing Club 3.0 14.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 29.0

5 1166 Will Tyner John Festa Charleston Yacht Club 7.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 6.0 36.0

6 3828 Dan Russell Lauren Russell, Andy Russell Carolina Sailing Club 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 11.0 37.0

7 3978 Kevin Sheehan Craig Ambler CSC/CYC1853 6.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 42.0

8 3620 Wheeler Sutton Kyle Meyhoefer, Madison Lee Lake Lanier Sailing Club 8.0 6.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 42.0

9 4025 Jonathan Doyle Eduardo Rocha, Graham Robbins Carolina Sailing Club 12.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 43.0

10 3579 Marten Kendrick Caroline Speir, Matthew Simpson Lake Lanier Sailing Club 10.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

11 3238 Derek Binkley Allison Binkley, Emily Jones Lake Norman Yacht Club 11.0 8.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 54.0

12 4035 Paul Abdullah Marie Abdullah, George Abdullah, Bob Moorman The Florida Yacht Club 9.0 4.0 3.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 56.0

13 616 Ben Hall Liz Gaston, Will Gaston Bokeelia YC / Carolina Sailing Club 14.0 1.0 13.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 68.0

14 4075 Mike Minett Chris Gorni Lake Norman Yacht Club 13.0 16.0 7.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 76.0

15 3802 Patrick Barney Thomas Pappas, Jesse Anderson Mission Bay Yacht Club 16.0 13.0 10.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNF 79.0

16 3853 George Allen Jackie Allen   15.0 17.0 16.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 88.0

17 3840 Tan Tonge Shannon McGrane, Elizabeth McGrane Lake Lanier Sailing Club 17.0 15.0 17.0 20.0 DNF 20.0 DNC 89.0

18 4045 John Gilmour Bruce Zurbuchen   18.0 18.0 20.0 DNS 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 96.0

19 3740 Kirk Kitchin Scott Oglesby, Karthink Sundaram Carolina Sailing Club 19.0 19.0 18.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 96.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/


2025 Bottoms Up and Carolina District Regatta
Jordan Lake NC Recreation Area - Vista Point -- April 26-27,2025

CAROLINA DISTRICT - FINAL

Carolina District

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place SAIL SKIPPER CREW CLUB_NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

1 3993 Brad Russell Joe Hart Lake Norman Yacht Club 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0

2 3951 Mark Gise Scott Gise, Diana Young-Paiva Lake Norman Yacht Club 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 13.0

3 3997 Scott Griffin Nerissa Griffin, Liz Griffin Western Carolina Sailing Club 2.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 18.0

4 1166 Will Tyner John Festa Charleston Yacht Club 6.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 26.0

5 3828 Dan Russell Lauren Russell, Andy Russell Carolina Sailing Club 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 26.0

6 4025 Jonathan Doyle Eduardo Rocha, Graham Robbins Carolina Sailing Club 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 29.0

7 3978 Kevin Sheehan Craig Ambler CSC/CYC1853 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 30.0

8 3238 Derek Binkley Allison Binkley, Emily Jones Lake Norman Yacht Club 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 35.0

9 4075 Mike Minett Chris Gorni Lake Norman Yacht Club 9.0 9.0 5.0 12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC 47.0

10 3853 George Allen Jackie Allen   10.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC 54.0

11 3740 Kirk Kitchin Scott Oglesby, Karthink Sundaram Carolina Sailing Club 11.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 DNC 12.0 DNC 57.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/

	2025 Bottoms Up and Carolina District Regatta Results.pdf
	2025 Bottoms Up and Carolina District Regatta Results Pg2.pdf

